Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Test and Inspection
1
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 1579, Revision 4, 01.06.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FOCIS Flex makes connector inspection simple, fast, and convenient. With the press of a single button, FOCIS Flex auto-focuses,
captures and centers the end-face image, applies Pass/Fail rules, displays image and Pass/Fail results, saves results internally

defects highlighted in green.
Table view shows analysis rule applied to determine Pass/Fail,
analysis Zone IDs (A, B, C, D), scratch analysis results for each zone,
and defect analysis results for each zone.
Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
Test and Inspection
3
© 2002-2021, AFL, all rights reserved. 1579, Revision 4, 01.06.21
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
SC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-SC
FC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-FC
ST-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ST
LC-UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-LC
Universal 2.5 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U25
Universal 1.25 mm, UPC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-U125
SC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ASC
FC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-AFC
LC-APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-01-ALC
Universal 2.5 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A25
Universal 1.25 mm, APC ferrule adapter tip FFLX-01-A125
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 46 mm FFLX-01-EXTS46
FOCIS Flex adapter extension tube, straight, 80 mm: FFLX-01-EXTS80
E2000 PC/UPC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-E2K
E2000 APC bulkhead adapter tip FFLX-4S-E2KA
Tip for SC/APC (OptiTap®) bulkhead adapter FFLX-4S-OTA
Tip for OptiTip® APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter DFS1-01-0013MR